附件2：
2007年第二批森林消防运兵车免税指标分配表
单位：辆
	　　
单位
　　
	　　
合计
　　
	东风　
	北京　
	桂林　

	
	
	EQ5070XGCT　
	BJ5030XZH62　
	GL5601XXFA　

	合计　
	24　
	7　
	11　
	6　

	山西　
	5　
	1　
	1　
	3　

	吉林　
	2　
	0　
	2　
	0　

	河南　
	3　
	1　
	0　
	2　

	广东　
	1　
	1　
	0　
	0　

	四川　
	1　
	1　
	0　
	0　

	云南　
	10　
	2　
	8　
	0　

	青海　
	1　
	1　
	0　
	0　

	新疆　
	1　
	0　
	0　
	1　
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